Breakfast Menu
Omelets

Greek
3 Eggs, Kalamata Olives, Red Onions and Feta Cheese
Western
3 Eggs, Bell Peppers, Red Onion and Ham
Veggie
3 Eggs, Red Onion, Bell Peppers and Mushrooms
Meat Lovers
3 Eggs, Bacon, Sausage, Ham, Red Onion and Mixed Cheese
Bacon and Cheese
3 Eggs, Bacon and Mixed Cheese
Cheese
3 Eggs and Mixed Cheese
*All Omelets served with Home Fries and your choice of Toast

Classic Breakfast

3 Egg Breakfast (Add Bacon 4pc or Sausage 4pc $4.00, Peameal Bacon $6.49)
3 Eggs any style served with Toast and Home Fries

Eggs Benedict

2 Poached Eggs on an English Muffin with Peameal Bacon, Cheddar Cheese and
Hollandaise Sauce served with Toast and Home Fries

Pancakes or French Toast (Add Bacon or Sausage $4.00, Peameal Bacon $6.49)
3 Light and Fluffy Pancakes or 3 Pieces of French Toast served with Home Fries
Meat Lovers Poutine

Home Fries, Peameal Bacon, Ham, Bacon, Sausage, Sauteed Onion topped with
Cheddar Cheese and Hollandaise Sauce

Breakfast Poutine

Home Fries, Peameal Bacon, Sauteed Onion topped with Cheddar Cheese and
Hollandaise Sauce

BLT Sandwich

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato and Mayo served on your choice of bread with a side of
Home Fries

Breakfast Sandwich

2 Eggs, Ham, Bacon, 2 Hashbrowns and Cheddar Cheese served on your choice
of Bread or an English Muffin

Toasted Western Sandwich

2 Eggs, Ham, Onion and Bell Peppers served on your choice of Bread with a side
of Home Fries

$14.99
$13.99
$12.99
$14.99
$12.99

$10.99

$12.49

$15.99

$9.99

$16.99

$13.99

$12.99

$14.99

$12.99



Pancake Breakfast

Kids Menu

1 Pancake, 1 Egg any style with 2 pieces of Bacon or Sausage

(add Chocolate Chips $1.50,)
2 Egg Breakfast

2 Eggs any style with 2 pieces of Bacon or Sausage, served with 1 Hash Brown and

1 Slice of Toast
Cheese Omelet

2 Eggs with Cheese served with Home Fries and 1 slice of Toast

French Toast Breakfast

2 pieces of French Toast served with Home Fries and 2 pieces of Bacon or

Sausage

Beverages

Coffee or Tea
Juice

Fountain Pop
Bottle Pop
Chocolate Milk
Mimosa

$3.49
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$5.99

Add On’s

Sauteed Onion

Cheese

Add Bacon or Sausage to
Omelet

Bacon or Sausage (4 pcs)
Hollandaise Sauce
Peameal Bacon (2 pcs)
Home Fries

Single Pancake

Single Egg

2 Eggs

$1.99
$1.99
$2.99

$5.99
$3.49
$5.99
$5.99
$2.99
$1.50
$2.75

$10.99

$11.99

$9.99

$10.99





