Breakfast Menu Omelets

	1			
Greek	\$14.99			
3 Eggs, Kalamata Olives, Red Onions and Feta Cheese				
Western	\$13.99			
3 Eggs, Bell Peppers, Red Onion and Ham				
Veggie	\$12.99			
3 Eggs, Red Onion, Bell Peppers and Mushrooms				
Meat Lovers	\$14.99			
3 Eggs, Bacon, Sausage, Ham, Red Onion and Mixed Cheese	\$12.99			
Bacon and Cheese				
3 Eggs, Bacon and Mixed Cheese				
Cheese	\$10.99			
3 Eggs and Mixed Cheese				
*All Omelets served with Home Fries and your choice of Toast				
Classic Breakfast				
3 Egg Breakfast (Add Bacon 4pc or Sausage 4pc \$4.00, Peameal Bacon \$6.49)	\$12.49			
3 Eggs any style served with Toast and Home Fries	Φ4Ε 00			
Eggs Benedict	\$15.99			
2 Poached Eggs on an English Muffin with Peameal Bacon, Cheddar Cheese and				
Hollandaise Sauce served with Toast and Home Fries	ተ ດ ດດ			
Pancakes or French Toast (Add Bacon or Sausage \$4.00, Peameal Bacon \$6.49)	\$9.99			
3 Light and Fluffy Pancakes or 3 Pieces of French Toast served with Home Fries	\$16.99			
Meat Lovers Poutine				
Home Fries, Peameal Bacon, Ham, Bacon, Sausage, Sauteed Onion topped with				
Cheddar Cheese and Hollandaise Sauce	ф10 OO			
Breakfast Poutine	\$13.99			
Home Fries, Peameal Bacon, Sauteed Onion topped with Cheddar Cheese and				
Hollandaise Sauce	440.00			
BLT Sandwich	\$12.99			
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato and Mayo served on your choice of bread with a side of Home Fries				
Breakfast Sandwich	¢14.00			
	\$14.99			
2 Eggs, Ham, Bacon, 2 Hashbrowns and Cheddar Cheese served on your choice of Broad or an English Muffin				
of Bread or an English Muffin Toasted Western Sandwich	¢12.00			
	\$12.99			
2 Eggs, Ham, Onion and Bell Peppers served on your choice of Bread with a side				
of Home Fries				

Kids Menu

Pancake Breakfast	\$10.99
1 Pancake, 1 Egg any style with 2 pieces of Bacon or Sausage	
(add Chocolate Chips \$1.50,)	-
2 Egg Breakfast	\$11.99
2 Eggs any style with 2 pieces of Bacon or Sausage, served with 1 Hash Brown and	
1 Slice of Toast	
Cheese Omelet	\$9.99
2 Eggs with Cheese served with Home Fries and 1 slice of Toast	
French Toast Breakfast	\$10.99
2 pieces of French Toast served with Home Fries and 2 pieces of Bacon or	
Sausage	

Beverages

Add On's

Coffee or Tea	\$3.49	Sauteed Onion	\$1.99
Juice	\$3.99	Cheese	\$1.99
Fountain Pop	\$3.99	Add Bacon or Sausage to	\$2.99
Bottle Pop	\$3.99	Omelet	
Chocolate Milk	\$3.99	Bacon or Sausage (4 pcs)	\$5.99
Mimosa	\$5.99	Hollandaise Sauce	\$3.49
		Peameal Bacon (2 pcs)	\$5.99
		Home Fries	\$5.99
		Single Pancake	\$2.99
		Single Egg	\$1.50
		2 Eggs	\$2.75





